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Host
 mobile flip table

Host is a versatile and stylish addition to the contemporary office environment. Offering complete 
mobility and functionality, this flexible table system suited to rapidly changing work environments. 

Each table can be folded and space-savingly nested and stored. Table can be linked together via 
optional linking connecters to create clusters of tables joined as a unit. Heavy duty castors allow 
for easy manoeuvrability and lock securely into place. Ideal to succeed in teamwork areas, training 
or conference areas, or as temporary, easily movable desks.





 

•	 Heavy Duty PU Swivel Castor
•	 Easy to Fold and Stow Away
•	 Flat-Packed in cartons

Tops available: 

Frame Sizes (2):

715mm High X 640mm Deep        

750mm
900mm
1000mm

1400mm
1800mm
2100mm

1130mm Wide 1330mm WideOr

On Short Edge

On Long Edge
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Optional Connector Latches:

Key features:
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